© 2005 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice 1
Doc. No. 3004, Rev. Q
FEATURES
� Precision monitoring of
+5.0 V (± 5%, ± 10%, ± 20%),
+3.3 V (± 5%, ± 10%),
+3.0 V (± 10%) and

2Doc. No. 3004, Rev. Q © 2005 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
TOP MARKING
Notes
1) The “YM” in the SOT-23 package marking indicates the Year and Month of production and the “_” in the SC70 package marking indicates
the assembly location.
2) All NiPdAu devices will be marked to indicate product type and package. Threshold and full part numbers will be provided on box and reel
labels as well as all Shipping documents.
Prefix Device # Suffix
809 S TBI GT10
Device Type
809: Push-Pull / Active Low Output
810: Push-Pull / Active High Output
CAT
Trip Level
 L: 4.63V
 M: 4.38V
 J: 4.00V
 T: 3.08V
 S: 2.93V
 R: 2.63V
 Z: 2.32V
Company ID  Package Type
 EUR: SOT-23
 TBI: SOT-23 Green
 EXR: SC70
 SDI: SC70 Green
Parts per Reel
 T3: 3K units
 T10: 10K units
 GT3: 3K units (NiPdAu Lead Finish)*
 GT10: 10K units (NiPdAu Lead Finish)*
The device shown in the examples (CAT809STBI-GT10) has an Active Low, Push-Pull output; a trip level of 2.85V to 3.00V and is provided in
the Green SOT-23 package with a NiPdAu lead finish on tape and reel with 10,000 units.
* NiPdAu is a Lead Finish Option on the Green Packages only. Unless indicated with the “G”, green packages are shipped with a Sn Matte
Lead Finish.
dnastraP
dlohserhT 32TOS )1(
neerG32-TOS
daeLettaMnS
hsiniF )1(
neerG32-TOS
daeLuAdPiN
hsiniF )2()1( 07CS )1(
nSneerG07CS
daeLettaM
hsiniF )1(
neerG07CS
daeLuAdPiN
hsisniF )2()1(
L908TAC MYAA MYBD
MYRN
_AF _AG
_RN
M908TAC MYBA MYCD _BF _BG
J908TAC MYWC MYAC _GF _GG
T908TAC MYCA MYFD _EF _EG
S908TAC MYDA MYED _DF _DG
R908TAC MYFA MYDD _CF _CG
Z908TAC MYFC D MYG _FF _FG
L018TAC MYGA MYKC
MYSN
_HF _HG
_SN
M018TAC MYHA MYLC _JF _JG
J018TAC MYIA MYJC _PF _PG
T018TAC MYJA MYPC _MF _MG
S018TAC MYKA MYNC _LF _LG
R018TAC MYLA MYMC _KF _KG
Z018TAC MYGC MYRC _NF _NG
CAT809, CAT810
3 Doc No.  3004, Rev. Q© 2005 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.